
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

50 m Rana - Master
Finale

1 BULGARI Alberto ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 4 1. 32.00
2 CICCONE Andrea ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 2. 33.51
3 SANTAMARIA Luca ITA 1990 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 6 3. 33.94
4 GIACCONE Alessio ITA 1993 Sisport Spa ssd 1 3 4. 34.05
5 RAMPELLO Alessandro ITA 1984 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 2 5. 34.91
6 NICOLELLO Marco ITA 1974 Dynamic Sport 1 1 6. 35.98
7 OTTENGA Armando ITA 1977 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 6 1. 36.49
8 VIGNETTA Roberto ITA 1979 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 7 7. 36.61
9 BO Roberto ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 7 2. 36.88

10 GASCONE Andrea ITA 1984 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 4 3. 37.06
11 CUOMO Lorenzo ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 8 8. 37.34
12 PETRIS Andrea ITA 1983 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 1 4. 38.10
13 VAUDAGNA Michela ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 5. 38.23
14 BARBIERI Julio Eduardo ITA 1987 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 6. 38.63
15 SARTORI Giuseppe ITA 1966 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 8 7. 38.93
16 FRASSA` Massimiliano ITA 1989 Nuotatori Canavesani 4 3 1. 40.18
17 COSCIA Andrea ITA 1993 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 2 1. 40.71
18 AUDINO Fabrizio ITA 1962 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 5 2. 40.81
19 CARNINO Riccardo ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 6 3. 40.94
20 TUMBIOLO Andrea ITA 1980 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 8 4. 41.04
21 D`URSI Daniele Mario ITA 1987 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 4 5. 41.05
22 BARETTA Danja ITA 1980 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 7 6. 41.48
23 SCANNELLA Giuliano ITA 1990 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 1 7. 41.91
24 DEMARCHI Susanna ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 6 2. 42.72
25 FERRERO Luigi ITA 1953 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 5 3. 43.72
26 BERLINGÒ Chiara ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 3 3 8. 44.06
27 GASCHINO Paolo ITA 1962 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 3 1. 44.31
28 LANCIA Luisa ITA 1985 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4 8 4. 44.45
29 RONDONOTTI Elisa ITA 1977 Natatio Master Team asd 4 4 5. 44.72
30 D`URSI Giuseppe ITA 1958 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 1 6. 44.88
31 ALCIATI Matteo ITA 1990 Swimming Club Alessandria 5 7 2. 46.21
32 VILLANI Paola ITA 1976 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 5 3. 47.33
33 VILLATA Elena ITA 1975 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 2 4. 47.35
34 TUCCI Violetta ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino ssd 4 7 7. 48.29
35 STABILE Massimo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 5 6 5. 49.06
36 BETTUCCHI Gianni Giusepp ITA 1950 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 4 1. 51.98
37 PAPA Alessandra ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 1 6. 53.07
38 CANEPA Stefano ITA 1950 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 6 2. 54.71
39 VECCHIATO Erica ITA 1989 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 5 3. 56.98
40 BOR Elisabetta ITA 1965 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 3 4. 57.28
41 BIANCHI Lucia ITA 1982 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 2 5. 58.72
42 BARELLA Miryam ITA 1988 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 4 7. 1'03.29
43 MATTERA Benito ITA 1938 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 7 6. 1'03.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GIRAUDO Miriam ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd SQ
Arrivo irregolare (46.62)

8 TESSARIS Liliana ITA 1970 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

3 FERRO Riccardo ITA 1972 Derthona Nuoto

1 BULGARI Alberto ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 4 1. 32.00
2 CICCONE Andrea ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 2. 33.51
3 SANTAMARIA Luca ITA 1990 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 6 3. 33.94
4 GIACCONE Alessio ITA 1993 Sisport Spa ssd 1 3 4. 34.05
5 RAMPELLO Alessandro ITA 1984 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 2 5. 34.91
6 NICOLELLO Marco ITA 1974 Dynamic Sport 1 1 6. 35.98
7 OTTENGA Armando ITA 1977 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 6 1. 36.49
8 VIGNETTA Roberto ITA 1979 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 7 7. 36.61
9 BO Roberto ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 7 2. 36.88

10 GASCONE Andrea ITA 1984 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 4 3. 37.06
11 CUOMO Lorenzo ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 8 8. 37.34
12 PETRIS Andrea ITA 1983 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 1 4. 38.10
13 VAUDAGNA Michela ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 5. 38.23
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14 BARBIERI Julio Eduardo ITA 1987 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 6. 38.63
15 SARTORI Giuseppe ITA 1966 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 8 7. 38.93
16 FRASSA` Massimiliano ITA 1989 Nuotatori Canavesani 4 3 1. 40.18
17 COSCIA Andrea ITA 1993 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 2 1. 40.71
18 AUDINO Fabrizio ITA 1962 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 5 2. 40.81
19 CARNINO Riccardo ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 6 3. 40.94
20 TUMBIOLO Andrea ITA 1980 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 8 4. 41.04
21 D`URSI Daniele Mario ITA 1987 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 4 5. 41.05
22 BARETTA Danja ITA 1980 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 7 6. 41.48
23 SCANNELLA Giuliano ITA 1990 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 1 7. 41.91
24 DEMARCHI Susanna ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 6 2. 42.72
25 FERRERO Luigi ITA 1953 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 5 3. 43.72
26 BERLINGÒ Chiara ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 3 3 8. 44.06
27 GASCHINO Paolo ITA 1962 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 3 1. 44.31
28 LANCIA Luisa ITA 1985 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4 8 4. 44.45
29 RONDONOTTI Elisa ITA 1977 Natatio Master Team asd 4 4 5. 44.72
30 D`URSI Giuseppe ITA 1958 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 1 6. 44.88
31 ALCIATI Matteo ITA 1990 Swimming Club Alessandria 5 7 2. 46.21
32 VILLANI Paola ITA 1976 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 5 3. 47.33
33 VILLATA Elena ITA 1975 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 2 4. 47.35
34 TUCCI Violetta ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino ssd 4 7 7. 48.29
35 STABILE Massimo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 5 6 5. 49.06
36 BETTUCCHI Gianni Giusepp ITA 1950 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 4 1. 51.98
37 PAPA Alessandra ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 1 6. 53.07
38 CANEPA Stefano ITA 1950 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 6 2. 54.71
39 VECCHIATO Erica ITA 1989 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 5 3. 56.98
40 BOR Elisabetta ITA 1965 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 3 4. 57.28
41 BIANCHI Lucia ITA 1982 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 2 5. 58.72
42 BARELLA Miryam ITA 1988 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 4 7. 1'03.29
43 MATTERA Benito ITA 1938 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 7 6. 1'03.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GIRAUDO Miriam ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd SQ
Arrivo irregolare (46.62)

8 TESSARIS Liliana ITA 1970 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

3 FERRO Riccardo ITA 1972 Derthona Nuoto

MASTER 25F
1 BERLINGÒ Chiara ITA 1990 Centro Nuoto Torino 3 3 8. 44.06 740.81
2 TUCCI Violetta ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino ssd 4 7 7. 48.29 675.92
3 VECCHIATO Erica ITA 1989 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 5 3. 56.98 572.83

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GIRAUDO Miriam ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd SQ
Arrivo irregolare (46.62)

MASTER 25M
1 BULGARI Alberto ITA 1995 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 4 1. 32.00 883.44
2 SANTAMARIA Luca ITA 1990 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 6 3. 33.94 832.94
3 GIACCONE Alessio ITA 1993 Sisport Spa ssd 1 3 4. 34.05 830.25
4 CUOMO Lorenzo ITA 1991 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1 8 8. 37.34 757.10
5 FRASSA` Massimiliano ITA 1989 Nuotatori Canavesani 4 3 1. 40.18 703.58
6 COSCIA Andrea ITA 1993 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 2 1. 40.71 694.42
7 SCANNELLA Giuliano ITA 1990 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 1 7. 41.91 674.54
8 ALCIATI Matteo ITA 1990 Swimming Club Alessandria 5 7 2. 46.21 611.77

MASTER 30F
1 VAUDAGNA Michela ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 5. 38.23 868.95
2 LANCIA Luisa ITA 1985 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4 8 4. 44.45 747.36
3 BARELLA Miryam ITA 1988 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 4 7. 1'03.29 524.89

MASTER 30M
1 CICCONE Andrea ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 2. 33.51 860.04
2 RAMPELLO Alessandro ITA 1984 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 2 5. 34.91 825.55
3 GASCONE Andrea ITA 1984 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 4 3. 37.06 777.66
4 BARBIERI Julio Eduardo ITA 1987 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 5 6. 38.63 746.05
5 D`URSI Daniele Mario ITA 1987 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3 4 5. 41.05 702.07
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MASTER 35F
1 BARETTA Danja ITA 1980 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 7 6. 41.48 810.51
2 BIANCHI Lucia ITA 1982 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 6 2 5. 58.72 572.55

MASTER 35M
1 VIGNETTA Roberto ITA 1979 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 7 7. 36.61 796.23
2 PETRIS Andrea ITA 1983 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 1 4. 38.10 765.09
3 TUMBIOLO Andrea ITA 1980 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 8 4. 41.04 710.28

MASTER 40F
1 RONDONOTTI Elisa ITA 1977 Natatio Master Team asd 4 4 5. 44.72 757.60
2 VILLANI Paola ITA 1976 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 5 3. 47.33 715.83
3 VILLATA Elena ITA 1975 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 2 4. 47.35 715.52
4 PAPA Alessandra ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd 5 1 6. 53.07 638.40

MASTER 40M
1 NICOLELLO Marco ITA 1974 Dynamic Sport 1 1 6. 35.98 817.68
2 OTTENGA Armando ITA 1977 Nuotatori Canavesani 2 6 1. 36.49 806.25
3 CARNINO Riccardo ITA 1974 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 3 6 3. 40.94 718.61

MASTER 45F

NON CLASSIFICATI
8 TESSARIS Liliana ITA 1970 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

MASTER 45M
1 STABILE Massimo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Canavesani 5 6 5. 49.06 611.29

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 FERRO Riccardo ITA 1972 Derthona Nuoto

MASTER 50F
1 BOR Elisabetta ITA 1965 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 6 3 4. 57.28 637.22

MASTER 50M
1 BO Roberto ITA 1966 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 7 2. 36.88 844.09
2 SARTORI Giuseppe ITA 1966 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 2 8 7. 38.93 799.64

MASTER 55F
1 DEMARCHI Susanna ITA 1962 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 6 2. 42.72 896.77

MASTER 55M
1 AUDINO Fabrizio ITA 1962 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 5 2. 40.81 790.00
2 GASCHINO Paolo ITA 1962 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 5 3 1. 44.31 727.60

MASTER 60M
1 D`URSI Giuseppe ITA 1958 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 1 6. 44.88 750.89

MASTER 65M
1 FERRERO Luigi ITA 1953 Libertas Due Valli - Luse 4 5 3. 43.72 801.92
2 BETTUCCHI Gianni Giusepp ITA 1950 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 6 4 1. 51.98 674.49
3 CANEPA Stefano ITA 1950 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 6 2. 54.71 640.83

MASTER 80M
1 MATTERA Benito ITA 1938 Swimming Club Alessandria 6 7 6. 1'03.91 686.28
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